
SS Car SS6 SS8 LEG 1 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. TIME TIME RESULTS PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 5 ALEXANDROS TSOULOFTAS STELIOS ELIA VW POLO GTI R5 R5 0:11:04,06 0:10:51,35 0:34:34,74 0:00:00,00 0:56:30,15 0:56:30,15 0:00:00,00
2 2 PANAYIOTIS YIANGOU PANAGIOTIS KYRIAKOU HYUNDAY i20 R5 R5 0:11:41,26 0:11:40,14 0:38:01,36 0:00:00,00 1:01:22,76 1:01:22,76 0:04:52,61
3 1 PETROS PANTELI KYPROS CHRISTODOULOU MITSUBISHI EVO X RC2 0:11:43,08 0:11:40,53 0:38:13,00 0:00:00,00 1:01:36,61 1:01:36,61 0:05:06,46
4 6 SAVVA SAVVAS PAPANDREOU ANDREAS MITSUBISHI EVO IX RC2 0:12:09,40 0:11:58,02 0:39:17,55 0:00:00,00 1:03:24,97 1:03:24,97 0:06:54,82
5 7 CHRISTODOULOU CHRISTOS XENOFONTOS EVANGELOS SUBARU IMPREZA RC2 0:12:48,71 0:12:33,54 0:40:41,00 0:00:00,00 1:06:03,25 1:06:03,25 0:09:33,10
6 8 TSAGGARIS FILIPPOS LYSANDROU GEORGE MITSUBISHI EVO VII RCS2 0:12:15,24 0:12:06,07 0:40:42,07 0:02:30,00 1:05:03,38 1:07:33,38 0:11:03,23
7 17 HADJIMATHEOU NIKOLAS HADJIMATHEOU MARIOS HONDA CIVIC RC3 0:13:34,03 0:13:08,36 0:42:26,33 0:00:00,00 1:09:08,72 1:09:08,72 0:12:38,57
8 20 LIASIDES ROGEROS LIASIDES LOUKAS MITSUBISHI EVO IX RC2 0:12:59,64 0:12:44,65 0:44:30,02 0:00:00,00 1:10:14,31 1:10:14,31 0:13:44,16
9 15 TSIAKKAS ANDREAS EGGLEZOU PAVLOS FORD FIESTA RC4 0:13:27,88 0:13:58,16 0:44:16,06 0:00:00,00 1:11:42,10 1:11:42,10 0:15:11,95
10 19 GEORGIOU ANDREAS MANOLI KOSTAS SUBARU IMPREZA RCS2 0:13:56,38 0:13:37,60 0:43:55,48 0:00:20,00 1:11:29,46 1:11:49,46 0:15:19,31
11 14 TANNOUSIS GIORGOS CHR/DOULOS CHR/DOULOU TOYOTA YARIS RC4 0:13:51,13 0:13:49,20 0:44:26,41 0:00:00,00 1:12:06,74 1:12:06,74 0:15:36,59
12 16 PANAGIOTIS GEORGIOU AIMILIOS TANNOUSIS CITROEN DS3 RC4 0:14:11,75 0:14:07,73 0:46:06,61 0:00:00,00 1:14:26,09 1:14:26,09 0:17:55,94
13 10 KLEANTHIS ELINAS MICHALAKIS MICHAEL MITSUBISHI EVO VII RCS2 0:13:29,44 0:12:58,21 0:52:03,03 0:00:00,00 1:18:30,68 1:18:30,68 0:22:00,53
14 9 PANTELI CHRYSOSTOMOS THEOFANOUS THOMAS FORD FIESTA RC4 0:13:23,28 0:13:07,83 1:04:45,71 0:00:30,00 1:31:16,82 1:31:46,82 0:35:16,67
15 22 KONSTANTINOS SIOFEROS STEFANOS GEORGIOU MITSUBISHI EVO VI MIX 0:12:11,84 0:12:10,70 1:20:00,00 0:00:00,00 1:44:22,54 1:44:22,54 0:47:52,39
16 24 FRANGOU NICOS FRANGOU STEFANOS SUZUKI VITARA NOV 0:13:31,29 0:13:21,81 1:20:00,00 0:00:00,00 1:46:53,10 1:46:53,10 0:50:22,95
17 23 TRYFONOS ELIAS FILIPPIDES FILIPPOS TOYOTA YARIS NOV 0:14:40,53 0:14:27,49 1:20:00,00 0:00:10,00 1:49:08,02 1:49:18,02 0:52:47,87
18 21 EVGENY KIREEV GEORGE POUGIOUKAS MITSUBISHI EVO III MIX Abandon Abandon 1:20:00,00 0:00:00,00 1:20:00,00 Abandon

*Να ασφαλι        

SPECIAL STAGES FROM 6 TO 8
DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl

** CAR.No. 16: 10 SECOND PENALTY IN SS8 FOR JUMP START

Tiger Rally 2020
FINAL RESULTS TIME :19:00



SS Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 5 ALEXANDROS TSOULOFTAS STELIOS ELIA VW POLO GTI R5 R5 0:07:19,63 0:10:00,50 0:07:17,65 0:09:56,96 0:00:00,00 0:34:34,74 0:34:34,74 0:00:00,00
2 2 PANAYIOTIS YIANGOU PANAGIOTIS KYRIAKOU HYUNDAY i20 R5 R5 0:07:54,04 0:10:50,49 0:08:05,06 0:11:11,77 0:00:00,00 0:38:01,36 0:38:01,36 0:03:26,62
3 1 PETROS PANTELI KYPROS CHRISTODOULOU MITSUBISHI EVO X RC2 0:08:08,75 0:11:01,04 0:08:09,10 0:10:54,11 0:00:00,00 0:38:13,00 0:38:13,00 0:03:38,26
4 6 SAVVA SAVVAS PAPANDREOU ANDREAS MITSUBISHI EVO IX RC2 0:08:26,06 0:11:12,15 0:08:25,80 0:11:13,54 0:00:00,00 0:39:17,55 0:39:17,55 0:04:42,81
5 7 CHRISTODOULOU CHRISTOS XENOFONTOS EVANGELOS SUBARU IMPREZA RC2 0:08:47,72 0:11:40,16 0:08:35,02 0:11:38,10 0:00:00,00 0:40:41,00 0:40:41,00 0:06:06,26
6 4 STAVROS ANTONIOU DIMITRIS PIERI MITSUBISHI EVO X RC2 0:08:24,92 0:11:14,47 0:08:26,23 0:11:19,27 0:02:20,00 0:39:24,89 0:41:44,89 0:07:10,15 ***

7 17 HADJIMATHEOU NIKOLAS HADJIMATHEOU MARIOS HONDA CIVIC RC3 0:08:47,81 0:11:58,84 0:09:04,51 0:12:35,17 0:00:00,00 0:42:26,33 0:42:26,33 0:07:51,59
8 8 TSAGGARIS FILIPPOS LYSANDROU GEORGE MITSUBISHI EVO VII RSC2 0:08:50,79 0:11:51,14 0:08:27,55 0:11:32,59 0:02:30,00 0:40:42,07 0:43:12,07 0:08:37,33
9 19 GEORGIOU ANDREAS MANOLI KOSTAS SUBARU IMPREZA RCS2 0:09:42,77 0:12:21,24 0:09:36,57 0:12:14,90 0:00:20,00 0:43:55,48 0:44:15,48 0:09:40,74

10 15 TSIAKKAS ANDREAS EGGLEZOU PAVLOS FORD FIESTA RC4 0:09:11,64 0:12:52,15 0:09:11,58 0:13:00,69 0:00:00,00 0:44:16,06 0:44:16,06 0:09:41,32
11 14 TANNOUSIS GIORGOS CHR/DOULOS CHR/DOULOU TOYOTA YARIS RC4 0:09:22,75 0:12:59,44 0:09:15,21 0:12:49,01 0:00:00,00 0:44:26,41 0:44:26,41 0:09:51,67
12 20 LIASIDES ROGEROS LIASIDES LOUKAS MITSUBISHI EVO IX RC2 0:09:41,91 0:12:43,34 0:10:01,93 0:12:02,84 0:00:00,00 0:44:30,02 0:44:30,02 0:09:55,28
13 16 PANAGIOTIS GEORGIOU AIMILIOS TANNOUSIS CITROEN DS3 RC4 0:09:41,03 0:13:23,02 0:09:36,15 0:13:26,41 0:00:00,00 0:46:06,61 0:46:06,61 0:11:31,87
14 10 KLEANTHIS ELINAS MICHALAKIS MICHAEL MITSUBISHI EVO VII RCS2 0:09:17,16 0:12:27,10 0:08:46,18 0:21:32,59 0:00:00,00 0:52:03,03 0:52:03,03 0:17:28,29 *

15 9 PANTELI CHRYSOSTOMOS THEOFANOUS THOMAS FORD FIESTA RC4 0:08:52,97 0:19:52,15 0:16:11,58 0:19:49,01 0:00:00,00 1:04:45,71 1:04:45,71 0:30:10,97 *

16 11 CONSTANTINIDES ANDREAS KALLIS YIANNOS PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4 Abandon Abandon Abandon Abandon
17 12 SKEVOS GEROLEMOU MARY GEROLEMOU SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT RC4 Abandon Abandon Abandon Abandon

*Να ασφαλι        

*** Car N.4: Excluded by decision of the Stewards

CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl

** Car No.4 : 2:20 Road Penalty on TC0
** Car No.20: 10 second time penalty on SS1 for Jump Start/ 1:00 Penalty on SS3 for Jump Start

** Car No.6: 10 second time penalty on SS3 for Jump Start
* Car N.10 & Car.N.9 RALLY 2

Tiger Rally 2020
RESULTS FOR ALL SSs OF LEG 1
SPECIAL STAGES FROM 1 TO 4

DRIVER
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